## Blackstar Amplification Ltd

## Declaration of Authorization

We	
Name:	Blackstar Amplification Ltd
Address:	Beckett House ,14 Billing Way, Northampton, NN1 5AW, United Kingdom
City:	Northampton
Country:	United Kingdom

Declare that:

Name Representative of agent: Lisa Wang <sup>(1)</sup>				
Agent Company name:	EMTEK (SHENZHEN) CO., LTD			
Address:	Bldg 69, Majialong Industry Zone, Nanshan District,			
City:	Shenzhen			
Country	China			

is authorized to apply for Certification of the following product(s):

Product description:	Super FLY Bluetooth
Type designation:	144100-Vx(The "x" in the model reference can be any letter A – Z denoting
	non-safety related changes, e.g leather covering)

.....



Trademark:

FCC ID:

2AFWP-144100VA

on our behalf.

Date:	2018-12-04
City:	Northampton
Name:	John Butcher
Function:	Operation Manager

Signature: